Més Ano

Favorecido
fev/24 50.547.701/0001-13 - 50.547.701 SANDRA DE AQUINO DANTAS
abr/24 50.547.701/0001-13 - 50.547.701 SANDRA DE AQUINO DANTAS
mai/24 50.547.701/0001-13 - 50.547.701 SANDRA DE AQUINO DANTAS
jun/24 50.547.701/0001-13 - 50.547.701 SANDRA DE AQUINO DANTAS
jul/24 50.547.701/0001-13 - 50.547.701 SANDRA DE AQUINO DANTAS
ago/24 50.547.701/0001-13 - 50.547.701 SANDRA DE AQUINO DANTAS
out/24 50.547.701/0001-13 - 50.547.701 SANDRA DE AQUINO DANTAS
dez/24 50.547.701/0001-13 - 50.547.701 SANDRA DE AQUINO DANTAS
jan/25 50.547.701/0001-13 - 50.547.701 SANDRA DE AQUINO DANTAS
fev/25 50.547.701/0001-13 - 50.547.701 SANDRA DE AQUINO DANTAS
mar/25 50.547.701/0001-13 - 50.547.701 SANDRA DE AQUINO DANTAS
abr/25 50.547.701/0001-13 - 50.547.701 SANDRA DE AQUINO DANTAS
mai/25 50.547.701/0001-13 - 50.547.701 SANDRA DE AQUINO DANTAS
jun/25 50.547.701/0001-13 - 50.547.701 SANDRA DE AQUINO DANTAS
jul/25 50.547.701/0001-13 - 50.547.701 SANDRA DE AQUINO DANTAS
set/25 50.547.701/0001-13 - 50.547.701 SANDRA DE AQUINO DANTAS
out/25 50.547.701/0001-13 - 50.547.701 SANDRA DE AQUINO DANTAS
nov/25 50.547.701/0001-13 - 50.547.701 SANDRA DE AQUINO DANTAS
dez/25 50.547.701/0001-13 - 50.547.701 SANDRA DE AQUINO DANTAS

Tipo de Fav UF do Favo Municipio « Valor Recebido

Entidades IRN
Entidades RN
Entidades IRN
Entidades RN
Entidades |RN
Entidades RN
Entidades IRN
Entidades RN
Entidades IRN
Entidades RN
Entidades |RN
Entidades RN
Entidades IRN
Entidades RN
Entidades IRN
Entidades IRN
Entidades IRN
Entidades RN
Entidades IRN

NATAL
NATAL
NATAL
NATAL
NATAL
NATAL
NATAL
NATAL
NATAL
NATAL
NATAL
NATAL
NATAL
NATAL
NATAL
NATAL
NATAL
NATAL
NATAL
TOTAL

2.300,90
11.143,00
2.236,00
8.602,00
6.720,00
1.593,34
15.578,40
2.344,64
1.269,70
8.247,54
9.203,42
9.557,46
4.181,15
7.656,00
226,56
79,5

300
508,14
7.324,13
99.071,88



